Bluetooth® V4.1 Smart (Low Energy) Single Mode module
－ SESUB-PAN-D14580 －
1
Space
Saving
- 83%

RF Characteristics
Tx output power level / Rx sensitivity level in supply voltage variation
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Contents MOQ Remark
SESUB‐PAN‐D14580 1000pcs
SP14801 1pc Evaluation board for RF characteristics.
SESUB‐PAN‐D14580 EVK
SP14808 1pc
SESUB‐PAN‐D14580 Evaluation Module
Certified Japanese & FCC Radio Certification
(planned in Nov, 2014)
SP14809 1pc Adapter Board for SP14808.
CD‐ROM 1pc
All technical documentation for SESUB‐PAN‐D14580 and
SESUB‐PAN‐T2541 EK is installed in this CD‐ROM.
SP14808 1pc For the customer who wants to have spare units.
SP14808 ST 5pcs
SP14808ST contains 5 pcs of SP14808 in a set.
Volume discounting is applicable.
SESUB-PAN-D14580EVK SP14808 ANT integrated evaluation module
[ARIB-STD T66 / FCC certified]
128kB